
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
60 
15 
75 

186 
49 

66A 

Name 
Bruce Revennaugh 
Jeffrey Moore 
Scott Davis 
Lou Marchant 
William Hale 
John Little 

Class 
F-JR 

VA 

G4T(T2) 

VB 

VB 

Spec Sprite 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 
1960 Lotus Formula Junior 18 
1960 Chevrolet Corvair 
1969 Austin America 
1959 Mg A 
1960 Lola Mark 1 
1966 Austin Healey Sprite 

Color 
Brg W/Red Strip 
Red 
Blue/Black 
B r i t is h  R a c in g  G re e n  
Blue/White 
Orange/Blue 

Best Tm 
1:33.489 
1:43.679 
1:46.026 
1:46.966 
1:47.412 
1:52.560 

In Lap 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 

City/State 
Horseshoe Bay TX 
Rogersville MO 
Marshfield MO 
Keller TX 
Nixa MO 
Fort Worth TX 

Group 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(60) Bruce Revennaugh 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(15) Jeffrey Moore 
1 
2 
3 

 

(75) Scott Davis 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(186) Lou Marchant 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(49) William Hale 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(66A) John Little 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:38.306 
1:35.302 
1:35.257 
1:34.845 
1:33.489 
1:34.915 

1:47.766 
1:43.839 
1:43.679 

1:50.767 
1:47.799 
1:47.197 
1:46.142 
1:46.026 

1:50.118 
1:47.758 
1:48.177 
1:49.861 
1:46.966 

1:52.195 
1:48.763 
1:50.997 
1:47.622 
1:47.412 

1:59.216 
1:53.627 
1:56.880 
1:55.077 
1:52.560 

Diff 

+4.817 
+1.813 
+1.768 
+1.356 

+1.426 

+4.087 
+0.160 

+4.741 
+1.773 
+1.171 
+0.116 

+3.152 
+0.792 
+1.211 
+2.895 

+4.783 
+1.351 
+3.585 
+0.210 

+6.656 
+1.067 
+4.320 
+2.517 

Time of Day 

8:48:57.431 
8:50:32.733 
8:52:07.990 
8:53:42.835 
8:55:16.324 
8:56:51.239 

8:49:08.493 
8:50:52.332 
8:52:36.011 

8:49:19.654 
8:51:07.453 
8:52:54.650 
8:54:40.792 
8:56:26.818 

8:49:09.517 
8:50:57.275 
8:52:45.452 
8:54:35.313 
8:56:22.279 

8:49:23.025 
8:51:11.788 
8:53:02.785 
8:54:50.407 
8:56:37.819 

8:49:26.814 
8:51:20.441 
8:53:17.321 
8:55:12.398 
8:57:04.958 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Bruce Revennaugh (60) 

2 Lou Marchant (186) 

3 Jeffrey Moore (15) 

4 John Little (66A) 

5 Scott Davis (75) 

6 William Hale (49) 
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Lapchart
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