19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic

Sorted on best lap time

Group	9 4			Hallett Mot	tor Racing Circuit 1.80	0 miles					
G4-P&Q				3/15/2025 08:40							
Qualit	fying (1	0:00 Time) started a	t 8:45:28								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Best Tm	In Lap	City/State	Group		
Pos 1	No. 60	Name Bruce Revennaugh	Class F-JR	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 1960 Lotus Formula Junior 18	Color Brg W/Red Strip	Best Tm 1:33.489	In Lap 5	City/State Horseshoe Bay TX	Group 4		
1 2				,				1.			
1	60	Bruce Revennaugh	F-JR	1960 Lotus Formula Junior 18	Brg W/Red Strip	1:33.489	5	Horseshoe Bay TX	4		
1 2	60 15	Bruce Revennaugh Jeffrey Moore	F-JR VA	1960 Lotus Formula Junior 18 1960 Chevrolet Corvair	Brg W/Red Strip Red	1:33.489 1:43.679	5	Horseshoe Bay TX Rogersville MO	4 4		
1 2 3	60 15 75	Bruce Revennaugh Jeffrey Moore Scott Davis	F-JR VA G4T(T2)	1960 Lotus Formula Junior 18 1960 Chevrolet Corvair 1969 Austin America	Brg W/Red Strip Red Blue/Black	1:33.489 1:43.679 1:46.026	5 3 5	Horseshoe Bay TX Rogersville MO Marshfield MO	4 4 4		

President - Steve Coleman

Chief Steward - David Hopkins Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price Printed: 3/15/2025 8:57:27 AM Orbits

19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic

Group 4 G4-P&Q			Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles								
						3/15/2	2025 08:40		_=		
		īme) start	ted at 8:45:28								
Lap	Lap Tm	, Diff		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of	Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(60) Bruce F	Revennaugh										
(00) Bluce P	1:38.306	+4.817	8:48:57.431								
2	1:35.302	+1.813	8:50:32.733								
3	1:35.257	+1.768	8:52:07.990								
4	1:34.845	+1.356	8:53:42.835								
5	1:33.489		8:55:16.324								
6	1:34.915	+1.426	8:56:51.239								
15) Jeffrey											
1	1:47.766	+4.087	8:49:08.493								
2 3	1:43.839 1:43.679	+0.160	8:50:52.332 8:52:36.011								
0	1.40.070		0.02.00.011								
75) Scott D		+ 4 7 44	9:40:10 654								
1 2	1:50.767 1:47.799	+4.741 +1.773	8:49:19.654 8:51:07.453								
3	1:47.199	+1.171	8:52:54.650								
4	1:46.142	+0.116	8:54:40.792								
5	1:46.026		8:56:26.818								
186) Lou M	/archant										
1	1:50.118	+3.152	8:49:09.517								
2	1:47.758	+0.792	8:50:57.275								
3	1:48.177	+1.211	8:52:45.452								
4	1:49.861	+2.895	8:54:35.313								
5	1:46.966		8:56:22.279								
49) William											
1	1:52.195	+4.783	8:49:23.025								
2 3	1:48.763	+1.351	8:51:11.788								
4	1:50.997 1:47.622	+3.585 +0.210	8:53:02.785 8:54:50.407								
5	1:47.412	0.210	8:56:37.819								
204) Inha	1.441-										
66A) John 1	1:59.216	+6.656	8:49:26.814								
2	1:53.627	+1.067	8:51:20.441								
3	1:56.880	+4.320	8:53:17.321								
4	1:55.077	+2.517	8:55:12.398								
5	1:52.560		8:57:04.958								
ية بالمريدا	- Steve Colem										Ort

President - Steve Coleman

Chief Steward - David Hopkins

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price

Printed: 3/15/2025 8:57:33 AM

www.mylaps.com icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.

Orbits

19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic

19th Annual Mike Stephens Classic		Lapchart
Group 4	Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles	
G4-P&Q	3/15/2025-08:40	
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 8:45:28		
Competitors Laps		

Bruce Revennaugh (60) Lou Marchant (186) Jeffrey Moore (15) John Little (66A) Scott Davis (75) William Hale (49)

	La	ps					
	0	1	2	3	4	5	6
1	60	60	60	60	60	60	60
2	186	15	15	15	186	186	-
3	15	186	186	186	75	75	-
4	66A	75	75	75	49	49	-
5	75	49	49	49	66A	66A	-
6	49	66A	66A	66A			

President - Steve Coleman

Chief Steward - David Hopkins Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Ricardo Price Printed: 3/15/2025 8:57:38 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com icensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing corp.